
 

 

February 7, 2025 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

 

 

The Philippine Council for Health Research and Development (PCHRD), 

through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), requests PhilGEPS registered 

suppliers to submit quotations for the Supply and Delivery of Various Tokens 

with a total approved budget for the contract (ABC) in the amount of One 

Hundred Seventy-four Thousand Pesos (P 174,000.00). 

 

a) 15 pcs. Reversible Jacket 

− Material: Brushed/Cotton or any High-Quality Twill 

− Reversible 

− Side A Color: Black 

− Side B Color: Navy Blue 

− with Embroidered Logo/Text on Black side: HeaRTNovation Logo and 

Intellectual Property and Technology Management text at the back and 

DOST-PCHRD Logo at the left chest side 

− Corporate Executive Jacket Design 

− with side pockets 

− Sizes: S-2XL 

− ABC = PhP 37,500.00 

 
b) 100 pcs. Linen Bag 

− A4 vertical size 

− Made with 100% pure natural jute 

− With cotton webbed handles 

− with DOST-PCHRD and HeaRTnovation logo prints 

− ABC = PhP 15,000.00 

 
 

Size Quantity 

S 3 

M 3 

L 4 

XL 5 



c) 100 pcs. Cotton Tote Bag 

• Size: 14 x 14 inches 

• Material: Cotton/Nylon (not Katsa)  

• Color: 75 pcs White 

• Color: 75 pcs Black 

• with Zipper Closure 

• with DOST-PCHRD and HeaRTnovation logo prints - DTF print 

• ABC = PhP 30,000.00 

 
 

d) 60 pcs. 2 Layers Portable Lunch Box Set with Bag 

• Cream/Beige Lunch Box 

• with Lid Handle 

• Separate multi handle 

• Microwave heating 

• 680 mL 

• Bag (Dark Blue and Cream Color) 

• with DOST-PCHRD and HeaRTnovation logo prints  

• ABC = PhP 30,000.00 

   
 

e) 50 pcs. Pocket Umbrella with Case 

• Color: Dark Blue 

• Folded 5 folds backing UV protection umbrella 

• with case 

• light weight 

• windproof/windbreaker 

• with DOST-PCHRD and HeaRTnovation logo prints in case 

• ABC = PhP 15,000.00 



 
 

f) 150 pcs. Muji Style Spiral Notebook Vertical Type 

• Flip Up Coil Book 

• A5 Blank Pages (Cream Color Pages) 

• Paper Thickness: 80 GSM 

• Pages: 80 sheet 

• Clear matte Cover 

• First Page: with HeaRTNovation logo and Programs print 

• ABC = PhP 30,000.00 

 
 

 

g) 30 pcs. RFID Anti-Magnetic Travel Passport Holder 

• Material: Skin Feel Matte PU Leather 

• with garterized strap 

• Size: 21 x 14.5cm 

• Color: 40 pcs. Cream/Beige 

• Color: 10 pcs. Pink 

• Inner part is added with shielded RFID material 

• Front: Engraved airplane design 

• Inside: with DOST PCHRD and HeaRTNovation Logo - DTF print 

• ABC = PhP 7,500.00 

 
 

h) 30 pcs. Digital Travel Weighing Scale 

• Digital Scale Electronic  

• Pocket Luggage Hanging scal(T-shaped) 



• Max Capacity: 50kg 

• Material: Durable plastic 

• Strap: Durable clasp and rugged nylon web with printed DOST 

PCHRD and HeaRTNovation Logo 

• ABC = PhP 9,000.00 

 
 

 

Qualified bidders should submit their quotations to the address below on or 

before February 14, 2025 (Friday), 10:00 AM. Failure to strictly comply with the 

deadline and general conditions shall automatically disqualify the bidder/s from the 

bidding process. Winning bidder will be required to submit additional requirements as 

stipulated in the IRR of RA 9184. 

 

 PCHRD reserves the right to reject any or all quotations, to waive formality 

therein and to accept offers that may be considered most advantageous to the 

government. 

 

For further information, please refer to: 

 

 Mr. Cirio D. Pangan Jr. 

Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 

Philippine Council for Health Research and Development 

PCHRD Saliksik Building, Sikap Street, 

DOST Main Compound, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 

Email: procurement@pchrd.dost.gov.ph 

Tel. No.: 8837-2931 loc. 506 

   

 

         (sgd.) 

                                          MARIA VIOLETA G. INTIA 

                                                      Chair, BAC 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:procurement@pchrd.dost.gov.ph

